Ligaleiter:

Sportpistole Gruppe A 2013/14

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 20.10.2013

Henle, Axel Wurmbergstr.74 73066 Uhingen Tel.: 07161-388096 Fax: - a.henlel9@gmx.de

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

Gruppe:

I

I

III

I

v

v

SV Gruibingen I

SGes Bad Boll I

SGi W?chenbeuren I

SGes G?pingen 11

SV Reichenbach/T?e 1

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

SV S?en III

SKam Albershausen II

SSV G?pingen 11

SGes Donzdorf 11

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

SV Faurndau I

SV Wiesensteig |

SV S?en II

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

ZSV Ottenbach I

SV Heiningen I

SV Hattenhofen II

SGes Goppingen III

Verein

SGes Bad Boll I

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SV Faurndau I

SV Gruibingen I

SV Wiesensteig |

Gesamt

1614

1611

1608

1602

1601

SSV G?pingen III
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11
Schnitt WK 1 WK 2

807,0 822 792
805,5 821 790
804,0 798 810
801,0 793 809
800,5 803 798

WK 3

WK 4

809 : 810
792 . 798
796 : 779
764 : 790
756 . 783
723 : 750
775 : 756
726 : 775
756 : 770
771 : 784
WK'5

WK 6



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

10.

ZSV Ottenbach I

SGes G?pingen III

SV S?en 11

SGi W?chenbeuren 1

SSV G?pingen III

SGes G?pingen I1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IT

SV S?en 11

SGes Donzdorf I1

SV Heiningen I

SSV G?pingen II

SV Hattenhofen II

SV Reichenbach/T?¢ 1

SKam Albershausen II

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

. Verein

SV Faurndau I

SV Gruibingen I

SV Wiesensteig |

SGi W?chenbeuren I

SGes Bad Boll 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11

ZSV Ottenbach I

SV S?en II

SGes G?pingen II1

Ergebnisliste Einzel

1561

1561

1561

1557

1549

1546

1542

1541

1523

1507

1482

1462

1427

1423

1411

Ergebnis

810

809

798

796

792

790

784

783

779

775

780,5

780,5

780,5

778.5

774,5

773,0

771,0

770,5

761,5

753,5

741,0

731,0

713,5

711,5

705,5

778

786

782

761

779

782

758

766

752

757

726

706

671

697

688

783

775

779

796

770

764

784

775

771

750

756

756

756

726

723



Nr.

1.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

18.

21.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Name

Haller, Joachim
Billeci, Salvatore
Lang, Wolfgang
Berend, Johann
Dolch, Uwe

St?gle, Maike

. F?ringer, Wolfgang

Zeiner, Roland
Sever, Daniel
M?ler, Tobias
Sinatra, Elio

Abt, Martin
Lisanti, Mario

Abt, Uwe

Heller, Matthias
Meyer, Iris
Rathgeber, Stephan
Reinhardt, Hartmut
Kleiner, Christian
Balci, Timur

H?le, Andreas Michael
Juhasz, Laszlo
Bieger, Pierre
Lisanti, Christian
Hanreich, Stefan
K?ler, Klaus-Peter

Windhab, Armin

Verein

SGes Bad Boll 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SV Faurndau I
SSV G?pingen III
SV Wiesensteig [
SGes G?pingen III
ZSV Ottenbach I
SV Faurndau I
SGes Bad Boll 1

SV Gruibingen I

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SV Gruibingen I
SGi W?chenbeuren 1
SV Gruibingen I

SV Wiesensteig |
SV Hattenhofen II
SV S?en II

SV Faurndau I

SGes G?pingen III
SV S?en 111

SV Heiningen I

SV Wiesensteig |
SV S?en 111

SGi W?chenbeuren [
SGes Donzdorf 11
ZSV Ottenbach 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11

Ergeb.

567
551
547
546
542
540
538
537
537
537
536
534
533
531
530
529
529
524
524
524
523
521
521
520
518
517

516

Schnitt

283.,5

275,5

273,5

273,0

271,0

270,0

269,0

268,5

268,5

268,5

268,0

267,0

266,5

265,5

265,0

264,5

264,5

262,0

262,0

262,0

261,5

260,5

260,5

260,0

259,0

258,5

258,0

W1

283

281

274

274

275

268

265

264

271

265

270

264

264

264

268

259

260

260

258

260

265

260

257

261

262

262

247

W2 W3

284

270

273

272

267

272

273

273

266

272

266

270

269

267

262

270

269

264

266

264

258

261

264

259

256

255

269

W4 W5

W6



29.

30.

33.

35.

36.

39.

40.

43.

45.

46.

47.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

de Biase, Giovanni
Moll, Herbert
Scheer, Marianne
Olfers, Achim
Adkins, Daniel

Schindler, Kurt

Piscitelli, Vincenzo Anton.

Haaf, Richard
Frank, Siegfried
M?Z?ler, Otto
Laser, Stefan
Prisching, Klaus
Zeller, Eugen
Schneidler, Franz
Hetzel, Daniel
Espig, Andreas
Kehrer, Thomas
Berger, Herta
Sinatra, Rosario
Leittretter, Joachim
Siebert, Klaus
G7zle, Dieter
Weishar, Lutz
Wahl, Martin
Schurr, Norbert
Rohm, Klaus
Mayer, Roland
Fausel, Dieter
Bierbaumer, Josef

Maier, Karl

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SV S?en II
SSV G?pingen 11
SV S?en II
SV Wiesensteig |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SGes G?pingen 11
SGes Bad Boll I
SV Gruibingen I
SGes G?pingen 11
SV Heiningen I
SGes G?pingen 11
SV Faurndau I
ZSV Ottenbach 1
SSV G?pingen 111
SGes Donzdorf I1

SSV G?pingen II

SGes Geislingen/Steige 11

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11
SGes Donzdorf 11

SV S?en II

SSV G?pingen III
SGes G?pingen III

SV Faurndau I

SKam Albershausen II
SV Reichenbach/T?e 1
SGes G?pingen 11
SGes G?pingen 111

SV Reichenbach/T?e 1

516

515

513

513

513

512

512

511

510

510

510

507

506

506

506

505

505

503

501

500

500

499

498

496

493

489

487

485

484

483

258,0

257,5

256,5

256,5

256,5

256,0

256,0

255,5

255,0

255,0

255,0

253,5

253,0

253,0

253,0

252,5

252,5

251,5

250,5

250,0

250,0

249,5

249,0

248,0

246,5

2445

243,5

242.5

242,0

241,5

270

264

258

254

252

256

258

248

268

255

264

256

255

260

251

256

250

259

253

255

240

258

249

260

236

257

225

235

250

227

246

251

255

259

261

256

254

263

242

255

246

251

251

246

255

249

255

244

248

245

260

241

249

236

257

232

262

250

234

256



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Mayer, Karl-Heinz
St?r, Jan-Hinrich
Horlacher, Heinz
Schaal, Gerhard
Weidmann, Anton
Schultz, Sigismund
Schédubner, Armin
Hokenmaier, Thomas
Leonhardt, Sacha
Pfau, Harald
Hamm, Siegfried
Sch?erl, Walter
Meyer, Vivien
B?el, Siegfried
Latzl, Steffen
Geiss, Simon
B?ringer, Karlheinz
Scheer, Dirk
Heinrich, Dieter
Ristl, Herbert

Saur, J?gen
Weishar, Elisabeth
Hauke, Burkhard
Weber, Guido
Schenk, Thomas
Steiner, Stefan
Michelberger, Udo
Oswald, Thomas
Taormina, Giuseppe

Wilhelm, Christian

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11
SV Hattenhofen II
SGi W?chenbeuren 11
SV Heiningen [

SGes Donzdorf 11
SGes G?pingen III
SKam Albershausen II
SGi W?chenbeuren II
SKam Albershausen II
SV Heiningen I

SGi W?chenbeuren 11
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 11
SV Hattenhofen II
SGes Bad Boll 1

ZSV Ottenbach 1

SGi W?chenbeuren I
SV Hattenhofen II
SSV G?pingen III

SV Reichenbach/T?e I
SGi W?chenbeuren 11
SSV G?pingen III
SSV G?pingen 11
SKam Albershausen II
SV S?en II

SKam Albershausen II
SGes Donzdorf 11

SV Wiesensteig I

SGi W?chenbeuren I
SGes G?pingen 11

SGi W?chenbeuren |

481

480

478

477

476

471

469

469

465

464

462

461

453

449

448

445

440

437

437

429

427

420

419

417

402

349

269

265

263

262

240,5

240,0

239,0

238,5

238,0

235,5

234,5

234,5

232,5

232,0

231,0

230,5

226,5

224.,5

224.0

2225

220,0

218,5

218,5

214,5

213,5

210,0

209,5

208,5

201,0

174,5

269,0

265,0

263.,0

262,0

222

238

236

236

231

234

219

224

221

235

226

236

209

215

236

236

202

234

219

226

224

209

206

220

198

187

263

259

242

242

241

245

237

250

245

244

229

236

225

244

234

212

209

238

203

218

203

203

211

213

197

204

162

269

265

262



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Naumann, Martin
Olschewski, Martin
Baier, Bettina
Bantleon, Alexander
Schuler, J?gen
Heigl, Michael
Kn?fle, Walter

Baumann, Bruno

. Name

St?z, Roland

B?isch, Ursula

. Weiher, Uwe

Ruoss, Ralf

Peschke, Hauke

SSV G?pingen 11
SV S?en III
SSV G?pingen 11
SV S?en III

ZSV Ottenbach I

SV Reichenbach/T?e I

SV Heiningen I

SGi W?chenbeuren II

253

249

248

247

243

238

212

172

253,0

249.,0

248.,0

247,0

243,0

238,0

212,0

172,0

249

243

172

Teilnehmer au?r Konkurenz

Verein

SGi W?chenbeuren 11
SGes G?pingen 11
SKam Albershausen II
ZSV Ottenbach 1

SV Wiesensteig |

Ergeb. Schnitt
512 256,0
482  241,0
258  258,0
231 231,0
223 2230

Wil

254

252

231

253

248

247

238

212

w2 W3

258

230

258

223

W4 W5

W6



